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Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
1087971 20603
1087972 20604
1087973 20605
1087974 23606
1087975 23607
1087976 23608

Diam.

18 mm

22mm

28 mm

35 mm

42 mm

54 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Matiere : Acier électrozingué
Famille : Coude

Angle : 45°
Diamétres Prix

18 mm 3,28€ HT
22mm 3,59€ HT
28 mm 4,81€ HT
35mm 8,97€ HT
42mm 14,24€ HT
54 mm 18,92€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

BEGEBERIT

Prix catalogue
A partir de

4,37€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - GZ0Z/T0/S0 : 8rea
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